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2022 Frank Harrison Interstate Marathon
Saturday, January 22, 2022 15:01 (GMT+11) - Final results

Cup - Sat

Race info

Sport:

Paddle Location:
Vlc Start type:

Wave grouping:

Racers:

Timed on:

Timed with:

Updated from:

Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling

Bonegilla, Australia
Interval wave start

Custom

87

LENOVO Lenovo TB-8504X
Webscorer PRO 5.1

File upload

Thursday, January 27, 2022 09:06 (GMT+11)

Public

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race notes

Final results. Time adjustment for boats 301 and 304 for assisting boat

307.

Race winners

Waterworks (16 km) - Adaptive/Para

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 836 Natalia-Drew Cole

VIC - YMACC - Sacred Heart (K1)

Waterworks (16 km) - Division 5

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 504 Penny Young

VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (Not racing)

2 502 Emily O'Rourke
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

3 505 Lee Wright
NSWI/ACT - Lane Cove (SS1)

4 501 Caroline Whittle
NSW/ACT - Mitta Mitta (K1)

5 508 Pauline Findlay
NSW/ACT - Manly Warringah (K1)

6 507 Paul Smith
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

Waterworks (16 km) - Division 6

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 604 lan Cooper

NSW/ACT - Windsor (RKL1)

2 606 Warwick Sherwood
NSW/ACT - Lane Cove (SS1)

3 605 Leslie Howard
NSW/ACT - Windsor (ORS1)

4 603 Greg Hillier
NSW/ACT - Hunter Valley (K1)

5 601 Anthony Duffin
VIC - Swan Hill (RKM1)

Waterworks (16 km) - Division 7

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=265619

Category

Adaptive/Para

Category

Division 5

Division 5

Division 5

Division 5

Division 5

Division 5

Category Gender

Division 6 M

Division 6 M

Division 6 M

Division 6 M

Division 6 M

Finish time

1:31:42.7

Finish time

1:09:38.0

1:14:04.4

1:14:45.6

1:15:08.0

1:16:05.9

1:18:11.3

Finish time

1:09:43.8

1:11:53.8

1:11:57.1

1:14:56.6

1:35:01.3

+4:26.4

+5:07.6

+5:30.0

+6:27.9

+8:33.3

v

+2:10.0

+2:13.3

+5:12.8

+25:17.5
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Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference
Affiliation

1 706 Jonathan Peters Division 7 M 1:17:07.1 -
VIC - Mitta Mitta (RKM1)

2 714 Sue Smith Division 7 [F 1:18:25.5 +1:18.4
NSW/ACT - Hunter Valley (K1)

3 711 Steve Johnson Division 7 M 1:18:39.9 +1:32.8
VIC - Fairfield (K1)

4 703 Frank O’'Rourke Division 7 M 1:19:06.3 +1:59.2
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

5 720 Steve Batancs Division 7 M 1:21:29.2 +4:22.1
VIC - Fairfield

6 701 Deborah Bennett Division 7 F 1:24:00.7 +6:53.6

VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (RKM1)

7 715 Timothy Roadley Division 7 F 1:31:49.2 +14:42.1
VIC - YMACC (K1)

8 719 John Lambert Division 7 M 1:38:20.5 +21:13.4
NSW/ACT - LCRK - PVC - Wagga

9 721 Andrew White Division 7 M 1:39:23.3 +22:16.2
VIC - YMACC (K1)

Waterworks (16 km) - Division 8

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 832 Nikita Carroll Division 8 F 1:16:53.6 -

VIC - YMACC - Cobram Secondary (K2)

2 831 Kristi Hardman Division 8 F 1:22:25.9 +5:32.3
VIC - YMACC (K1)

3 835 Zoe Schweda Division 8 F 1:24:25.7 +7:32.1
VIC - YMACC - Yarrawonga P-12 (K1)

4 834 Ruby Stevens Division 8 F 1:39:21.4 +22:27.8
VIC - YMACC - Yarrawonga P-12 (K1)

Waterworks (16 km) - Single Blade Open

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time Difference v
Affiliation
1 902 Tony Payne Single Blade Open M 1:26:34.3 -

VIC - Fairfield (TC1)

2 903 Gary Munro Single Blade Open M 1:27:06.7 +0:32.4
VIC - Essendon (UC1)

3 904 Allan Newhouse Single Blade Open M 1:28:05.4 +1:31.1
NSWI/ACT - Burley Griffin (ICF C1)

4 901 Karen Strachan Single Blade Open F 1:33:35.7 +7:01.4
VIC - Footscray (TC1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - Division 1

Racer name Category Finish time Difference

Affiliation

1 101 Casey Haynes Division 1 M 1:37:15.9 -
NSW/ACT - Wollongong Paddlers (K1)

2 103 Hamish Young Division 1 M 1:39:33.4 +2:17.5
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

3 102 David Ceddia Division 1 M 1:40:36.1 +3:20.2
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

4 107 Michael Hanemaayer Division 1 M 1:43:42.8 +6:26.9
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

5 108 Mick Leverett Division 1 M 1:47:36.5 +10:20.6
VIC - Mitta Mitta (K1)

6 106 Kate Leverett Division 1 F 1:47:38.7 +10:22.8
VIC - Mitta Mitta (K1)

7 109 Russell Wood Division 1 M 1:49:04.9 +11:49.0
NSW/ACT - Mitta Mitta (K1)
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Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category

Gender
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Finish time

- 104 James Pralija
NSW/ACT - Lane Cove (K1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - Division 2

Bib Racer name

Division 1

Category

Gender

DNF

Finish time

Affiliation

1 205 Craig Elliott
NSWI/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

2 213 Michael McKeogh
NSW/ACT - Cronulla Sutherland (ORS1)

3 209 Mark Halpin
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

4 207 John Young
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

5 210 Matilda Stevenson
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

6 211 Rachel De Kretser
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

7 206 Dominic Scarfe
VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (K1)

8 212 Tim Doyle
NSW/ACT - Wagga Bidgee (K1)

9 208 Kayla Whinray
VIC - YMACC (K1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - Division 3

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 306 Matthew Gates

NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

2 302 David Young
NSWJ/ACT - Lane Cove (ORS1)

3 301 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
VIC - Footscray (RKL2)

4 304 Laura Lee
NSW/ACT - Windsor (K1)

5 307 Naomi Johnson
NSW/ACT - Lane Cove (K1)

6 305 Mark Dicks
NSW/ACT - Mitta Mitta (ORS1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - Division 4

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 413 Keith Gourlay

VIC - INCC Yarra Paddlers (ORS1)

2 402 Andrew Parkinson
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

3 420 Tony Hystek
NSW/ACT - Lane Cove (K1)

4 407 Damien Guthrie
VIC - Cobram-Barooga (K1)

5 417 Owen Hayden
VIC - Bendigo (K1)

6 418 Richard Fox
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (UNR1)

7 405 Annette Boath / Marie Taylor
VIC - Footscray (RKL2)

8 411 Johannes Siebrand
VIC - Fairfield (K1)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=265619

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Division 2

Category

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Division 3

Category

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

M

M

F/IM

Gender

Gender

M

1:48:10.8

1:48:15.3

1:49:36.9

1:49:37.8

1:49:42.8

1:50:01.5

1:52:11.4

1:55:52.0

2:05:59.1

Finish time

1:52:42.8

1:54:06.3

1:54:33.5

1:54:40.3

1:56:50.9

1:58:40.8

Finish time

1:59:30.5

2:00:33.3

2:02:15.3

2:03:26.1

2:03:35.7

2:05:25.2

2:05:52.4

2:07:49.6

+0:04.5

+1:26.1

+1:27.0

+1:32.0

+1:50.7

+4:00.6

+7:41.2

+17:48.3

Difference

+1:23.5

+1:50.7

+1:57.5

+4:08.1

+5:58.0

Difference

+1:02.8

+2:44.8

+3:55.6

+4:05.2

+5:54.7

+6:21.9

+8:19.1
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Racer name
Affiliation

Category

Gender

Finish time
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Difference

9 509 Tom Long
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (TK1)

10 410 Jeff Hosnell
NSWI/ACT - Lane Cove (K1)

1" 404 Anne Harris
VIC - YMACC (K1)

12 837 Emma Corrin
VIC - Cobram-Barooga (K1)

13 403 Angela Farrell
NSW/ACT - Wagga Bidgee (TK1)

14 416 Neil White
VIC - Footscray (RKM1)

15 422 Sue Huehn
NSWI/ACT - Penrith (SS1)

16 709 Louise Greenwood
VIC - Cobram-Barooga (K1)

17 406 Brendan Judd
NSW/ACT - Wagga Bidgee (ORS1)

18 409 Gayle Rule
VIC - Footscray (RKM1)

19 419 Stewart Nicol
VIC - Footscray (RKM1)

20 421 Clive Cromack
VIC - Cobram-Barooga (K1)

21 412 John Preston
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (K1)

22 408 David Abela
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (ORS1)

23 414 Mak Andrews
NSW/ACT - Burley Griffin (RKL1)

24 704 Geoff Brown
VIC - Cobram-Barooga (Other)

25 833 Lewis Brown
VIC - Cobram-Barooga - Cobram Anglican (K1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - TC1 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 802 Arnie Shanahan

VIC - Geelong (TC1)

2 804 Tony Bond
VIC - Echuca Moama (TC1)

3 803 Rowan Doyle
VIC - Fairfield (TC1)

Weir Wall (26 km) - UC1 Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 817 Stephen Routley

VIC - Fairfield (UC1)

2 814 Josh Walsh
VIC - Echuca Moama (C1)

3 816 Rod Clark
VIC - Echuca Moama (UC1)

4 812 Brett Sutton
VIC - No Club (C1)

5 811 Alex James
VIC - Fairfield (UC1)

6 810 Alex Brunacci
VIC - Geelong (UC1)

7 815 Kim Navera
NSW/ACT - SSCC (UC1)
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Category

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

TC1 Open

Category

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

UC1 Open

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Division 4

Gender

M

M

M

Gender

M

2:08:01.3

2:08:23.4

2:10:17.1

2:10:50.2

2:10:54.3

2:15:07.4

2:17:39.8

2:20:35.7

2:20:49.7

2:22:12.2

2:23:56.5

2:24:24.6

2:24:36.0

2:28:02.0

2:28:02.8

2:47:02.1

2:47:03.3

Finish time

2:13:33.6

2:13:35.2

2:16:52.5

Finish time

2:04:54.7

2:10:01.4

2:11:17.2

2:17:32.2

2:18:19.2

2:24:24.6

2:28:09.5

+8:30.8

+8:52.9

+10:46.6

SRIE195

+11:23.8

+15:36.9

+18:09.3

+21:05.2

+21:19.2

+22:41.7

+24:26.0

+24:54.1

+25:05.5

+28:31.5

+28:32.3

+47:31.6

+47:32.8

Difference

v

+0:01.6

+3:18.9

Difference

v

+5:06.7

+6:22.5

+12:37.5

+13:24.5

+19:29.9

+23:14.8
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